DS-1.0;  Confidential
Copyright © ZillTek Technology Corp.
- 1 -
ZTA4541
Headquarters: 5F., No.6-1, Dusing Rd., Hsinchu
Science Park, Hsinchu City 30078, Taiwan
Tel: (886) 3577 7509; Fax: (886) 3577 7390
Email: sales@zilltek.com

components and provide high quality output power
in a surface mount package.
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART PACKAGE RoHS Ship, Quantity
ZTA4541C WLCSP-6 Yes Tape & Reel
ZTA4541D TDFN 3X3-10L Yes Tape & Reel, 5K
ZTA4541DS TDFN 2X2-8L Yes Tape & Reel, 3K
ZTA4541DE TDFN 3X3-10L Yes Tape & Reel, 5K
ZTA4541DSE TDFN 2X2-8L Yes Tape & Reel, 3K
FEATURES
● Single-Cell 0.9V to 3.6V Battery Operation
● BTL Mode for Mono Speaker
● Single-Ended Headphone Operation with